State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)				Building		perato	(2)								
2/9/13 Agencies Notified Type Notification			Anthor Street A		nese /	Privat	FEB 20	Dir 7. •	PN						
And the second s				st Boat	Drive		1 20 20	PH 2: (. 6						
DEP Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta Little E	te, Zip Co gg Harl	de oor NJ	08087	e Light	i inst Pil							
DOH Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding		Name of Anthor	Contact					lephone N	ne Number					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Dlass (2)		FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON.	[- 								
Anthony Marchese / Private Home	Place (3)							ol (K-12)							
Street Address 27 West Boat Drive							Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								
City (5) Little Egg Harbor NJ 08087				•			Square Fee	et # 0	of Floors		31dg 35+	Age			
County (6) Ocean			County (Code (7) JSE ONLY			Current Us Private F	e (Prior if be louse	ing demol	lished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	wner (8)		ASCIV	l No.			of Abatemer aco Inc	nt Contracto	г (9)						
Street Address						888.8555	Address Box 329	,	*						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1	Telepho	ne No.		Telep	hone No. 753-9800		License			75 60				
Start Date (10) 2/15/13	Scheduled		pletion (Date (11)			of OSHA Mo	onitor	1			6			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of Al	batem			_	10	Address State, Zip Coo	de	1						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							<u> </u>								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emoliti			•		Mini-End Gloveba	g Procedure				re			
=	ls l	ocati	oŋ;	i seus				1 10 1000			Abatement				
Location of	No.	ormall Sole	y			scription				-	Τ'	уре	Τ.		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mair	ntenar odial S (12)	nce/		thermal surface		Material (ACM is insulation, AT, or neous)	S	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Exterior Siding	1.00		X		Exte	rior Si	dina	8	00 SF	×	+	-			
	1						ag			- -	+				
							-								
			JDEP W												
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers	Control of the Contro					Yards ste	1 3 35550	ne of Regist R.O.W.S.	ered Land	ITIII					
City, State Elm NJ			22459 2 Dispo 2/20/			al Date		, State orrisville P	A 19067	,	11				
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title Presio	dent			s (Signature Date 2/9/13									

CK,0629

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Pinc		
E.	700	
1	disa	100
	French	

Date of Notification (1) 2/13/2013		I	Name of Dress	Building	Owner/0	Operator	(2) 2013 FF	2 20		- to					
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street A	The state of the s	Drive	- ,	(2) 2013 FE			ିନ			هي سي		
DEP DOL Amended Amendment Emergency	#			te, Zip Co n NY 10			de L/	CEN:	THE ING	Ŷ <u>!</u>					
DOH justification) Cancellation			Rob D	Contact ummer	1		i i	Telephone Number							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir Dress Barn	ng Place (3)		FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type of Facility	(4)							
Street Address 443-G Highway 43			ř				School (K-Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Oth			lding	s, hon	nes,		
City (5) Matawan							Square Feet 10000SF	Square Feet # of F				Age ears			
County (6) Monmouth	1=2		County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr Store	ior if be	ing demo	lished)	121161				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building AZ Solutions	Owner (8)		ASCM 5410				of Abatement Co Environment		r (9)	na di					
Street Address 7007 60th Street		es out	<u> </u>				Address Stanley St					2,			
City, State, Zip Code Ridgewood NJ 11385							, State, Zip Code st Rutherford, NJ 07073								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Aleksandar Zivanov		Telephoi 347-61	ne No. 2-1572			none No. 438-1188		License 854	No.						
Start Date (10) 2/14/2013	Scheduled 2/28/201		npletion I	Date (11)	<u> </u>		of OSHA Monitor Atanasoski								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of Ab	aten	nent		1	333 I City, S	Address Paterson Plan tate, Zip Code stadt, NJ 0707		d	1					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Caris	staut, NJ 0707	2					-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	nova molit	573/77 FIFTH			×	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure	9)			ıre			
	0.555555	ocati					- Non Examples (/ sins Non Yilliam)				Aba	temer	nt		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	Sole tenai	ly by nce/		tos Con thermal surfa		faterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	(Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Show Room	165	X	INA			VCT		34	00 SF	X	+		-		
Storage Room	+	X				VCT			00 SF	X	+	+	+		
Dressing Room		X	213			VCT		6	00 SF	Х	1		\vdash		
Electrical Room						VCT	4.	6	00 SF	X					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting	H	JDEP W		of Wa	Yards ste	Name of IESI	Registe	ered Land	Ifill	1					
City, State Newark, NJ	04	4509		35 Dispo 2/28/	sal Date	-		PA							
Completed by Boro Atanasoski	Title Projec	t Ma	nager			Signature				Date 2/13/2	013	210			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 2013 FEB 20 PH 2: 68											-	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	-	-	Street A	Address			- 1	ra 50	PH	21.6	_				
□ EPA (☐ Initial		ι				£.	# 17 FA		200	6.8	į.				
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment			City, St	ate, Zip	Code		6.7	IC.	1470	407					
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Name o	of Contac	at		H	Tel	Telephone Number						
Name of Facility Where	^	- Di (0		FAC	ILITY IN	FORMAT	ION									
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	ig Place (3)					Type of Facility	A 6.050							
Street Address				-		,	12	School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								
City (5)								Square Feet				Ble	dg. A	\ge		
County (6)					Code (7 USE ONL			Current Use (P	rior if bei	ing dem	olished	1			2005.206	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM No. Name of Abatement Conf						(9)		-				
Street Address	(7)						Ctrant	Address	11					2	9	
oli ect Address							Street	Address								
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip Code												
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one No.		Licens	se No.	-	524 da 1112 d			
Start Date (10)		Schedule	d Cor	mpletion	Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor	r							
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)				Street	Address	-	-		-			_	
	ated During Entire F led Outside of Norm						City, St	ate, Zip Code	;E			*				
Scope of Work (Check A																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	н тнас орргуу	ATTENDED .	enova emoli					Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	re ocedure							
		ls.	Locat	ion			- E	Non-Exempte	d () and	I NON-F	Tiable P			ment	t	
Location		N	ormal Sole	lly			scription					Т	Ту	ре	г	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> , In Facil (13)	ATED	Maii	ntena odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		e. thermal surfa			(S	mount pecify or LF)	Kemovai		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A			\ /OT					_		w		
Bathroo	om		X	-			VCT		20	0 SF	X	+	-			
						90 1						1				
						10° 94	20			2						
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			IJDEP W lauler ID												
City, State				100		Dispos	sal Date	City, Stat	te		1					
Completed by		Title				S	ignature	(C)			Date					
74		1														



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Courtesy	to	EDA	Dogion	1
Courtesy	LO	EFA	Kegion	J

Date of Notification (1)			-	Nai	ne of Ruildin	g Owner/Operator	(2) 7012 5-				\simeq			
[] # [[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[2013	3		5.0		poration	(2) CUITLEB	20 PM 2:	,					
Agencies Notified Type Notif	ication			_	et Address	poration			68					
□ EPA □ Initial	ication				0 Water	Street	A Part Same				(
■ DOLWD ■ Amend		2			, State, Zip		& 1/6	an ing	₩.					
DHSS Amend				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	경에 발생하다 살이 된 경기를 하지 않아.	e, FL 32202		1110						
DCA Emerge justifica		cluding	g	35/20/20	ne of Contac			Telephone Nu	mhor			-		
☐ Cancel				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ry Wywi	7530	26.5	TELEDITOTIE IVII						
						NFORMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking	Place	e (3)		TOILITT II	Ortalization	Type of Facility	lity (4)						
CSX Railyard - Car Shop							School (K-12							
Street Address	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE						Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1	12)					
1150 Newark Turnpike							Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)		ercial b	uildin	gs,			
City (5)		11782	-				Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge			
Kearny							3375	2	10000	0+				
County (6)				Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	lished)			-		
Hudson							Industrial							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	-	wner	(8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)							
Shaw Environmental, Inc						Prism Resp	onse, Inc.							
Street Address	1					Street Address								
128 S. Tryon Street - Inte	erstat	e To	we	r		102 Techno	logy Lane							
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code									
Charlotta, NC 28202						Export, PA								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				elephon		Telephone No.		License No.						
Gary Wywra					39-3707	724-325-33		01121						
Start Date (10) , 2 / 12 / 2013	Sched 2		omp 18		Date (11) 2013	Name of OSHA M	50 5000	1						
			-		2010		ronmental,	inc.						
Occupancy Status During Abatement						Street Address	· O44	1	_					
 ■ Facility Closed/Vacated During En □ Abatement Performed Outside of N 					escriba		ryon Street,	Interstate	Towe	er				
Time of Abatement:AM						City, State, Zip Co Charlotte, N								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		-			-	Chanotte, N	C 20202		_					
						Full Cont	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure						
		■ Re □ De				☐ Mini-Enc	losure							
== 1.00 St Of £2.00 H		_ 00	iiioii	uon			mpted (*) and Nor	-Friable Proced	ure					
				ation					Ab	atem	ent T	ype		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	NA)		Norm	nally olely by	Asha	Description o			Z	Z	Щ	Щ		
TO BE ABATED	ivi)	Ma	inter	nance/	(i.e	stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	псар	nclo		
IN Facility	18 18	Cust	todia (12	al Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	<u>a</u>	-	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(13)	1	Yes	No	177		other miscellane	ous)				ate			
Offices & Corridors		П		×		Floor Tile & Ma	astic	3100 SF	×			П		
		$\overline{\Box}$				11001 1110 0 111	doub	010001			=			
	-			-	-				무					
		=-	_						ᆜᆜ	Ш	Ш			
W 78 1. 197 . 0 1								20 20			Ш			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			- 1	NJDEF Hauler	Waste ID No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe							
Waste Management				SW1724	_0.04.00			ntral Sani	tary	Lar	atı	II		
City, State					5	Disposal Date	City, State	1.04						
Camden, New Jersey						2/18/20/13	Penn Arg	yı, PA	2	7	8. 1			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title		Signature Date							q				
Jessica Busch	Ad	min	ıstı	rativ	e Supp	ort less	ica Bu	sch - 2	/15/2	201	3			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC, 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	2013	- 30			ng Owner/Operato	r (2)	2013 FEB 2	20			
					rporation			U	"rl	2: ;	0
Agencies Notified Type Notifi ☐ EPA ☐ Initial			7.50	eet:Address 0 Water						٠.,	
■ DOLWD ■ Amende	ed nent#/			, State, Zip			· Elici	N.	No	1167	(.
☐ DHSS Amendr		ing			le, FL 32202		143 Š		+ ()		
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica	tion)			ne of Contac		2	Telephone Nu	nber_)	2	
☐ Cancella	ation			ary Wyw			<u>. </u>				
	- II - 51	(0)		ACILITY II	NFORMATION	T of Facility			177		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is CSX Railyard - Car Shop						Type of Facilit					
Street Address	Omoo		ung			─ Subchapte	r 8 (Other than K-1				
1150 Newark Turnpike		*				Dother (i.e., homes, etc	private and comm c.)	ercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	1 1	Bldg.	Age	
Kearny	2.7					3375	2		30+		
County (6)			Co	unty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	55	Prior if being demol	ished)			
Hudson						Industrial					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil		r (8)	ASCI	M No.		nent Contractor (9)				
Shaw Environmental, Inc.				1	Prism Resp	onse, inc.				0	
Street Address	ototo T	01440			Street Address	ology Lane					
128 S. Tryon Street - Inter City, State, Zip Code	state i	OWE		102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code							
Charlotta, NC 28202					Export, PA						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		TT	elephone	e No.	Telephone No.	10002	License No.	-		-	
Gary Wywra		1 (63,43)		39-3707	724-325-33	30	01121				
	Scheduled	100			Name of OSHA	Monitor					
2 / 12 / 2013	2	/ 15	/	2013	Shaw Env	ironmenta	l, Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only	one)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	re Period o	f Aba	tement		128 South 7	Γryon Stree	t, Interstate 1	Towe	er		
Abatement Performed Outside of No Time of Abatement:AM	ormal Facil PM/	ity Ho Pi	urs - De VI	scribe _AM	City, State, Zip C Charlotte, N						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					5-10						
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if 	Named	enova emoli			☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	g Procedure	on-Friable Procedu	re			
	Ti	s Loc	ation	T			C-3.05	-	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)) Us M	ainter	olely by nance/ Il Staff?		Description of stos Containing Ma , thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
arkari <u>an ing kalenda</u>	Yes	No	N/A					_			
Offices & Corridors			×		Floor Tile & M	astic	3100 SF	×		Ш	Ш
The second secon					1 11						
							907 - 8				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registered Landfill					
Waste Management			Hauler II SW1724		Central Sanitary Landfill						
City, State					Disposal Date City, State						
Camden, New Jersey					2/15/201/3						
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	. /	Dai		140		
Jessica Busch	Admir	istr	ative	Suppo	ort hes	ucals	WCh. 21	6/20	113		

ASB-41 MAY 11 * Do not use this form for asbestos licensere exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8;60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 1 / 28	, 20	13_		Nam	ne of Build	ing Owner/Operator		20 PM 2: 0	8				
	ype Notificatio	n		1107720000	et Address O Wate	r Street	& L 11	1.0	PL.			í	
■ DHSS	Amended Amendment Emergency		20		State, Zip	Code Ile, FL 32202	7-1		N-00-111 II		4		
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)		ng		e of Conta			Telephone Number					
	Cancellation			Ga	ry Wyw	/ra	3.		1			ă.	
				F/	CILITY	INFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Tak	ng Plac	ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)	E Aline				
CSX Railyard - Car	Shop Of	fice E	Build	ding			2)						
Street Address 1150 Newark Turnp	oike	2					Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial build homes, etc.)						
City (5)	-	A SIGNOVA	no nos				Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age		
Kearny							3375	2	:	30+			
County (6)				Cou	inty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	H	rior if being demo	lished)			in the second	
Hudson							Industrial						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire		Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.		ent Contractor (9)	8 1				
Shaw Environmenta	al, Inc.		35 (1			Prism Resp	onse, Inc.						
Street Address						Street Address	•						
128 S. Tryon Street	- Intersta	te To	owe	r		102 Technology Lane							
City, State, Zip Code	3					City, State, Zip Code							
Charlotta, NC 2820			,			Export, PA	15632					_	
Project Manager for Monitorir Gary Wywra	ng Firm			lephone 32-93	^{No.} 9-3707		The Line Control of the Control of t	License No. 01121				200	
Start Date (10) 2 / 11 / 20				letion Da		Shaw Env		, Inc.		7			
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (Che	k only	one)			Street Address		7 55 755 - 20 55 12	522				
Facility Closed/Vacated Do						128 South 7	Γryon Street	, Interstate	Tow(er	32		
Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement:						City, State, Zip C Charlotte, N						255	
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)								7				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf = ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		■ Re				☐ Mini-End	g Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedu	re			- 8	
		ls	Loca	ation					At	atem	ent T	ype	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)		Use Ma	inten	lely by ance/ Staff?		Description of stos Containing Ma thermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A		7.0		7117 27 2					
Offices & Corrid	ors			×		Floor Tile & M	astic	3100 SF	×				
					H 20 2								
			П		1 12	1							
lame of Registered Waste Ha			100	JDEP V lauler ID	537500	Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Waste Grand Central Sanitary L					dfi	11	
Vaste Manageme	111			W1724	75.5	Diamagal Data		illiai Sailli	ai y	Lai	iuii	11	
city, State Camden, New Jers	sey					Disposal Date 2/14/2013	City, State Penn Arg	yl, PA		102			
completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature	1	// Dat					
essica Busch	Ad	min	str	ative	Suppo	ort Class	ucasou	UC- 11	28/2	201	3		

ASB-41 MAY 11



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Court	acuta E	DA Posion
Court	esy to t	PA Region

Date of Notification (1)				Non	oo of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(0)	2019 ===				_	
2 / 1		2013		Sc	chneid	er National	l, Inc.	2013 FE8 20	PH	2:	ଚ୍ଚ		
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notif			100	et Address O Water	r Street	ί	& LIC N		T ALL	1.	£	
■ DOLWD ■ DHSS	Amend Amend				, State, Zip				1-1	;			
DCA		ency (includ	ing	Jac	cksonvi	lle, FL 32202							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	ation)			ne of Conta			Telephone Num	ber	-		_	
	☐ Cancell	lation		Ry	an Gro	nnert, Facilitie	s Proj. Mgr.						
			18	F	ACILITY I	NFORMATION				Leave			
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	s Taking Pla	ice (3)			Type of Facility	(4)					
CSX Intermodel -	- Schnei	der Nat	iona	al's Mo	odular E	Building	School (K-1:						
Street Address								8 (Other than K-12) private and commer		uildia	~~		
26 Pennsylvania	Avenue						homes, etc.		Ciai b	ullain	gs,		
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	Age		
Kearny							8000	1	2	5+			
County (6)			18	Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demolis	hed)			2-100	
Hudson							Industrial						
Name of Monitoring Firm			er (8)	ASC	ЛNo.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9))					
Shaw Environme	ntal, Inc			1 =		Prism Resp	onse, Inc.						
Street Address	7,222		Madrie -			Street Address	, one of mo.						
128 S. Tryon Stre	et - Inte	rstate T	owe	er									
City, State, Zip Code					102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code								
Charlotta, NC 282	202					Export, PA	15632						
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm		T	elephone	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.			-1112		
Roy Stancil			7	04-33	31-6334	724-325-33	30	01121					
Start Date (10)	7	Scheduled	Com	pletion D	ațe (11)	Name of OSHA N	Ionitor .				-	-	
2 / 25 /	2013	2	1 2	7 1	2013	Shaw Envi	ronmental	. Inc.		3 7			
Occupancy Status During	Abatement	(Check only	y one)		Street Address		,					
Facility Closed/Vacated						128 South T	rvon Street	, Interstate T	owe	er			
Abatement Performed	Outside of N	Normal Faci	lity H	ours - De		,				1100			
Time of Abatement:	AIVI	PIVI/	— ^r	/IVI	_AM	Charlotte, N	C 28202						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)			***			ainment with Neg	rative Proceure				-	
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				ation*		☐ Mini-Enc	losure	gative Flessure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	*Abatemen	I [_] nt prior to dem	Demo	lition by others.		☐ Gloveba		n-Friable Procedure	_				
				cation	Т	□ Non-Exe	impled () and No	II-Filable Froceduli	1				
Location of	of		Nor	mally		Description o	f			_	ent T	T	
Asbestos-Containing N				olely by nance/	Asbe	estos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount	Ren	Repair	Enc	Enc	
TO BE ABAT				al Staff?	(1.6	e., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	랔	aps	Enclosure	
(13)				2)		other miscellane		SF OF EF)	=		Encapsulate	ē	
		Yes	1	lo N/A			430	× 11.50 × 11.00			(D		
Roof				×		Roofing		800 SF	×				
Exterior of Str	ucture] 🗷	Glazin	g Compound fro	m Windows	9 SF	×				
							e E	= 7					
Name of Registered Waste				NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	tered Landfill	_				
Waste Managen	nent			Hauler I SW1724	D No.	Waste	Grand Ce	entral Sanita	ary	Lar	ndfi	II	
City, State					Disposal Date City, State								
Camden, New J	ersey					2/15/20/13	Penn Arg	yl, PA					
Completed By (Print or Typ	e)	Title	2			Signature		Date	е	-	-	-	
Jessica Busch		Admir	nist	strative Support Lessica Busch . 2/13/2013									
PD 44					- 244	- Just	un xu	M 21	. 0/2	-01		- 1	

ASB-41 MAY 11

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licens re exempted activities.